
S.no.Month Name of the Holiday Date Day

1 Eid ul Fitar 10-Apr Wednesday

2 Baisakhi 13-Apr Saturday

3 Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti 14-Apr Sunday

4 Ram Navmi 17-Apr Wednesday

5 Mahavir Jyanti 21-Apr Sunday

6 Martyrdom day of Sh. Guru Arjun Dev Ji 10-Jun Monday

7 Eid ul Adha 17-Jun Monday

8 Sant Guru Kabir Jayanti 22-Jun Saturday

9 Independence Day 15-Aug Thursday

10 Raksha Bandhan 19-Aug Monday

11 Janamashtmi 26-Aug Monday

12 Gandhi Jayanti 2-Oct Wednesday

13 Dussehra 12-Oct Saturday

14 Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti 17-Oct Thursday

15 Karavachauth As Per Schedule

16 Diwali 31-Oct Thursday

17 Shri Guru Nanak Jayanti 15-Nov Friday

18 Martyrdom Day of S. Kartar Singh Srabha 16-Nov Saturday

19 Shri Guru Teg Bahadur Ji's Martyrdom Day As Per Schedule

20 Christmas 25-Dec Wednesday

21 Shaheedi Sabha Sri Fateh Garh Sahib 27-Dec Friday

22 Sh. Guru Gobind Singh Ji's Birthday As Per Schedule

Makar Sankranti 14-Jan Tuesday

23 Republic Day 26-Jan Sunday

24 Sh. Guru Ravidas Jayanti 12-Feb Wednesday

25 Maha Shivratri 26-Feb Wednesday

26 Holi 14-Mar Friday

27 S. Bhagat Singh's Martyrdom Day 23-Mar Sunday

25th (Wed) - 5th Jan (Sun)

31st Oct (Thur) - 3rd Nov (Sun)

Oct

Jan

Winter Break  (Prep - XII)
Diwali

Nov

Dec

Aug

List of Holidays for Session 2024-25
State Public School, Jalandhar Cantt.

1st June(Sat) to 7th July (Sun)Summer Vacation

June

Apr

Feb

Mar



Date Day
4/27/2024 Saturday
5/30/2024 Thursday
5/31/2024 Friday
8/31/2024 Saturday
9/30/2024 Monday
10/1/2024 Tuesday
12/23/2024 Monday
12/24/2024 Tuesday
2/22/2025 Saturday
3/27/2025 Thursday
3/28/2025 Friday

State Public School, Jalandhar Cantt.
Session 2024-25

Schedule for Parent Teacher Meeting



Date Exam
13.05.2024 to 31.05.2024 Periodic Assessment 1 (Ist onwards)

Periodic Assessment 2 (Ist onwards)
Term  1 Examination (Nur - UKG)

Half Yearly Examination (Ist onwards)
Term 2 Examination (Nur - UKG)

Periodic Assessment 3 (Ist onwards)
Term 3 Examination (Nur - UKG)
Final Examination        (Ist to 8th)
Term 4 Examination (Nur - UKG)

09.03.2025 onwards

State Public School, Jalandhar Cantt.
Schedule of Examination

Session 2024-25

18.07.2024 to 31.07.2024

09.09.2024 to 30.09.2024

09.12.2024 to 23.12.2024



Date Day Activity

03.04.2024 Wednesday New Session will begin for (Play yard - UKG)
05.04.2024 Friday New Session will begin For classes Ist Onwards
09.04.2024 Tuesday Foundation Day Celebration

12.04.2024 Friday Baisakhi Celebration/ Yellow Day (Play Yard to UKG)

20.04.2024 Saturday
Inter House Volleyball Match & Inter House Poetry 

Recitation Competition
22.04.2024 Monday Earth Day Activities

01.05.2024 Wednesday Labour's Day Celebration
10.05.2024 Friday Inter House Best out of Waste Competition
11.05.2024 Saturday Mothers' Day Celebration
24.05.2024 Friday Pool Party (Play Yard - UKG)
25.05.2024 Saturday Inter House Chess Championship

08.07.2024 Monday School will reopen after summer break
13.07.2024 

to 
20.07.2024

Saturday Plantation Week

19.07.2024 Friday Inter House One Act Play
27.07.2024 Saturday Inter House Table Tennis Tournament

09.08.2024 Friday Inter House Fancy Dress Competition
14.08.2024 Wednesday Independence Day Celebration 
24.08.2024 Saturday Janamashtmi Celebration

05.09.2024 Thursday Teachers' Day Celebration

18.10.2024 Friday Inter House and Junior Athletic Meet Day 1
19.10.2024 Saturday Inter House and Junior Athletic Meet Day 2
26.10.2024 

to 
29.10.2024

Saturday to 
Tuesday

Inter House fine Arts Events

07.11.2024 Thursday Inter House Debate Competition
09.11.2024 Saturday Inter House Basketball Competition

14.11.2024 Thursday Inter House Shabad Gayan Competition

October (2024)

State Public School, Jalandhar Cantt.

Activity Calendar (Session 2024-25)

April (2024)

May (2024)

June (2024)
*Summer Camp

*Extra Classes (IX to XII)
Seminars for Student & Teacher June 2024-25 (dates will be intimated as per the 

availability of resource person)
July (2024)

August (2023)

September (2024)

November (2024)



07.12.2024 Saturday
16th All India Sardar Darshan Singh Memorial English 

Debate Competition
20.12.2024 Friday Celebration of Veer Bal Diwas
21.12.2024 Saturday Christmas Celebration

06.01.2025 Monday Special Assembly by Teachers
13.01.2025 Monday Lohri Celebration
24.01.2025 Friday Inter House Singing Competition

07.02.2025 Friday Inter House Dance Competition

Graduation Ceremony/ Inter School Events

Note -New Session 2025-26 will commence from 02-04-2025 for Kindergarten 
students and 07-04-2025 for classes Ist onwards

December (2024)

January (2025)

February (2025)

Dates will be announced 
later
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